
  ​ ​ ​     ​                   ​                               

     MONDAY  July 7          TUESDAY  July 8              WEDNESDAY  July 9                 THURSDAY  July 10       FRIDAY  July 11 
10:00 
 
10:30 
 
 
11:00 
 
11:30 
 
 
12:00 
 
12:30 
 
 
1:30 
 
 
2:30 
 
 
3:30 
 
 
5:00 
 
6:00 
 
7:00 
 
 
8:00 
 
10:00 
 
 
10:30 
 
 
11:15 
 
11:30 
 
11:50 

Staff Arrives 
 
Counselors Arrive 
(refrigerate needed items) 
 
Counselor Welcome 
 
Before We Start 
(Expectations w/staff) 
 
Lunch with Staff (CG) 
 
Counselor training #1 
 
 
Break/cabin prep -  
 
 
Counselor training #2 
 
 
POOL TIME 
 
 
DINNER at the POOL 
 
Back At Camp 
 
Finish Cabin Set Up 
 
 
ALL TOGETHER NOW 
 
Closing Circle 
 
 
Dorm Commons 20 Q’s w/ 
color group staff 
 
Showers & PJs 
 
Lights Out 
 
Voices Out 
 

8:30 
 
9:00 
 
9:30 
 
10:15 
 
 
11:30 
 
12:00 
 
1:00 
 
2:30 
 
3:00 
 
3:30 
 
4:15 
 
 
5:00 
 
5:15 
 
6:15 
 
6:30 
 
7:15 
 
9:45 
 
10:15 
 
 
10:45 
 
11:15 
 
11:30 

Wake Up /Rise & Shine 
 
Breakfast + Clean up 
 
Final Cabin Prep/skits 
 
Counselor Experience 
w/Kelly 
 
Lunch + Clean up 
 
Prep for camper arrival 
 
Campers Arrive 
 
Camper Meet-n-Greet 
 
Camp Welcome Meeting 
 
20Qs with Color Groups 
 
Whole Camp Fun (Kelly)  
In the Meadow 
 
Mealtime Comp 
 
Dinner + Clean up 
 
Dress up  
(League of Your Own) 

Guest Speaker  
 
Dance 
 
Closing Circle 
 
Cabin Wrap #1  
  
 
Cabin Time / Showers 
 
Lights Out  
 
Voices Out 

7:15 
 
7:45 
 
8:00 
 
8:15 
 
9:00- 
 
 
 
10:45 
 
 
11:45 
 
12:00 
 
1:00 
 
 
3:00  
 
4:45 
 
5:00 
5:15 
 
6:00 
 
6:30 
 
7:15 
 
9:45  
 
10:15 
 
 
10:45 
 
11:15 
 
11:30 

Wake Up/ Rise & Shine 
 
Meet on the lawn  
 
Cheers & Pledge 
 
Breakfast + Clean up 
 
Leadership workshops 
Fatal Vision, Dangers of 
Vaping, A.L., SideBySide 
 
Talent Show Prep 
w/Cabin 
 
Mealtime Comp 
 
Lunch + Clean up 
 
Mandatory Fun  
w/counselors 
 
Movie  
 
Clean up & Cabin Time 
 
Mealtime Comp 
Dinner + Clean Up 
 
Dress up (Infinity & Beyond) 

  

Guest Speaker 
 
Talent - No Talent show 
 
Closing Circle 
 
Cabin Wrap #2 
 
 
Cabin Time/ Showers 
 
Lights Out  
 
Voices Out 

7:15 
 
7:45 
 
8:00 
 
8:15 
 
9:15 
 
11:45 
 
12:00 
 
12:45 
 
 
2:45 
 
 
 
4:45 
 
5:15 
 
 
6:00 
 
6:45 
 
 
7:15 
 
 
9:45 
 
10:15 
 
10:45 
 
11:15 
 
11:30 
 
 

Wake Up/ Rise & Shine 
 
Meet on the lawn   
 
Cheers & Pledge 
 
Breakfast-Clean up 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY DAY 
 
Mealtime Comp 
 
Lunch-Clean up 
  
Mandatory Fun 
w/counselors 
 
WATER FUN DAY 
 
 
 
Mealtime Comp 
 
Dinner + Cleanup 
 
 
Meadow Madness 
 
Dress up 
(Everything is Bigger in Texas) 

 
Dance 
 
 
Closing Circle 
 
Cabin Wrap #3 
 
Cabin Time/ Showers 
 
Lights Out  
 
Voices Out 

7:15 
 
7:45 
 
8:00 
 
8:15 
 
9:15 
 
11:15 
 
11:30 
 
12:30 
 
 
 
1:15 
 
 
 
1:30 
 
 
 
 
3:00 
 
 
3:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5:00 
 
5:15 
 
 
6:30 
 
7:30 

Wake Up/ Rise & Shine 
 
Meet on the lawn   
 
Cheers & Pledge 
 
Breakfast-Clean up 
 
SYLC OLYMPICS 
 
Cabin Rap #4  
 
Pack Up/ Clean Up 
 
Lunch + Clean up 
 
 
 
Olympics Award 
Ceremony 
 
 
SEL WORKSHOPS 
SCOE x2 
Life After SYLC  
Disc Golf 
 
Move bags outside 
commons/ Clean rooms 
 
Teambuilding  
-Electric Fence 
-Trust Fall 
-Group Lift 
-Guantlet 
 
 
Mealtime Comp 
 
Dinner + Clean up 
 
 
Closing Ceremonies 
 
Good Byes & Head Home 

 


